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COMMUNITY NAME
BLOOMINGTON, CITY OF

BROOKLYN CENTER, CITY OF

BROOKLYN PARK, CITY OF
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*CHANHASSEN, CITY OF
CORCORAN, CITY OF
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*ST. ANTHONY, CITY OF
ST. BONIFACIUS, CITY OF
ST. LOUIS PARK, CITY OF
TONKA BAY, CITY OF
WAYZATA, CITY OF
WOODLAND, CITY OF

*NO SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREAS IDENTIFIED

COMMUNITY

NUMBER
270171
270172
270173

270174

270175
270176
270177
270178
270658
270179
270180
270181
270182
270775
270185
270186
270716
270183
270184
270187
270188
270189

Revised Preliminary:
August 17, 2012

27053CVv002B

—

L—Jﬂ e
|
1

/1 T 1T T[4

Hennepin County

Notice
This revised preliminary FIS report
includes only revised Flood
Profiles and Floodway Data tables.
See “Notice to Flood Insurance
Study Users” page for additional
details.

Federal Emergency Management Agency

FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY NUMBER



NOTICE TO
FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY USERS

Communities participating in the National Flood Insurance Program have
established repositories of flood hazard data for floodplain management and flood
insurance purposes. This Flood Insurance Study (FIS) may not contain all data
available within the repository. It is advisable to contact the community repository
for any additional data.

Part or all of this FIS may be revised and republished at any time. In addition, part
of this FIS may be revised by the Letter of Map Revision process, which does not
involve republication or redistribution of the FIS. It is, therefore, the responsibility
of the user to consult with community officials and to check the community
repository to obtain the most current FIS components.

Initial Countywide FIS Effective Date: September 2, 2004
Revised Countywide FIS Date: To Be Determined

This revised preliminary FIS report does not include unrevised Floodway Data
Tables or unrevised Flood Profiles. These Floodway Data Tables and Flood
Profiles will appear in the final FIS report.
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NGVD 29)
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NGVD 29)
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